A 2SS ELIMNN A

Citizens Budget Oversight Committee

11/17/2016 5:30 PM |

Beverly Davis, Treasurer

Beverly Davis, Treasurer ~ Bill Bentz, Innovative Schools ~ Jean Blacklidge, School

Representative ~ Kimberly Aigle, Community Member ~ Dorothy Wilson, Member ~

Richard Riggs, DOE Representative

5:15

5:20
5:25
5:30
5:45
5:50
TBD

Call to Order

Review minutes
Vote to accept minutes
Review of Finances for October

Vote to accept finances
Member Update

Adjournment

Davis

All
Members
Bentz

Members
Davis

Davis




