

Citizens Budget Oversight Committee

Date | *time* 11/17/2016 5:30 PM | *Meeting called by* Beverly Davis, Treasurer

Board members

Beverly Davis, Treasurer ~ Bill Bentz, Innovative Schools ~ Jean Blacklidge, School Representative ~ Kimberly Aigle, Community Member ~ Dorothy Wilson, Member ~ Richard Riggs, DOE Representative

Time	Item	Owner
5:15	Call to Order	Davis
5:20	Review minutes	All
5:25	Vote to accept minutes	Members
5:30	Review of Finances for October	Bentz
5:45	Vote to accept finances	Members
5:50	Member Update	Davis
TBD	Adjournment	Davis